OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus - 2. ring

o | |12 3 [ 4|5 )6 |+ ] sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

1 joonas tarn 3 3 2 2 3 -3 15
2 Ramon Rohtla 3 3 3 3 2 3 -1 17
3 Kristi Peedo 4 2 4 3 3 3 +1 19

Véike voistlus - 2. ring * 02.06.2024 11:55 (1)
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

I N N N O T -
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 18

Avg
Difficulty
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

3.3

2.3 3.3 2.7
1 5 3
2 1
1 2 2

1

Véike voistlus - 2. ring * 02.06.2024 11:55 (2)

17
-1
5
11
2

28%
61%
11%
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